Total

Total

PARLIAMENT OF AUSTRALIA

4, AUST!

S DEPARTMENT OF PARLIAMENTARY SERVICES

Senator David Bushby

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the
Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report
Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2016 and 31 Dec 2016

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone

Jull6 Augl6 Sepl6 Octl16 Nov16

Total Total Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges
$93.47 $137.21 $10.71 $63.65 $101.71
$39.99 $39.99 -$8.58 $31.81 $31.81
$62.47 $85.60 $7.95 $68.07 $54.26
$195.93 $262.80 $10.08 $163.53 $187.78

Telecommunication - Data/Wireless Modem

Jull6 Augl6 Sepl6 Octl6 Nov16
Total Total Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges
$68.18 $68.18 -$50.11 $36.36 $36.36
$68.18 $68.18 -$50.11 $36.36 $36.36

Decl6

Total
Charges
$74.68
$31.81

$51.61

$158.10!

Decl6
Total
Charges

$36.36

$36.36

Total

$481.43

$166.83

$329.96

$978.22

Total

$195.33

$195.33



