Senator David Bushby

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2016 and 31 Dec 2016

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone										
	Jul16 Total Charges	Aug16 Total Charges	Sep16 Total Charges	Oct16 Total Charges	Total	Dec16 Total Charges	Total			
	\$93.47	\$137.21	\$10.71	\$63.65	\$101.71	\$74.68	\$481.43			
	\$39.99	\$39.99	-\$8.58	\$31.81	\$31.81	\$31.81	\$166.83			
	\$62.47	\$85.60	\$7.95	\$68.07	\$54.26	\$51.61	\$329.96			
Total	\$195.93	\$262.80	\$10.08	\$163.53	\$187.78	\$158.10	\$978.22			

Telecommunication - Data/Wireless Modem										
	Jul16 Total Charges	Aug16 Total Charges	Sep16 Total Charges	Oct16 Total Charges	Nov16 Total Charges	Total	Total			
	\$68.18	\$68.18	-\$50.11	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$195.33			
Total	\$68.18	\$68.18	-\$50.11	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$195.33			